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20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 19 133 a 10-08-06  37.550510 10-08-061 PRO
15 133 a  37.127950PRO

1 133 a  36.900050PRO

8 133 a  36.813570PRO

10 133 a  36.811450PRO

9 133 a  36.391550PRO

12 133 a  36.379490PRO

6 133 a  36.305070PRO

11 133 a  36.271470PRO

28797168 CORTIANA JOSÉ HORACI 4 314 a 10-08-06  34.488370 10-08-062 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 13 133 a 10-08-06  34.209340 10-08-063 PRO
14 133 a  33.574340PRO

27904654 COSAS ANA MARIA 2 307 a 10-08-06  31.785870 10-08-064 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 5 133 a 10-08-06  29.076000 10-08-065 PRO
24 133 a  27.968000PRO

28797168 CORTIANA JOSÉ HORACI 5 314 a 10-08-06  27.306000 10-08-066 PRO
9 314 a  27.276000PRO

17618091 MERCADO NANCY MARIA 4 306 a 9-02-00  39.894600 9-02-007 PRO
4 315 a  39.894600PRO

9 306 a  33.672170PRO

9 315 a  33.672170PRO

3 306 a  29.904000PRO

24 315 a  29.064000PRO

16061758 FIORELLI ROBERTO 7 411 a 9-01-00  37.928850 9-01-008 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 a 9-01-00  37.348270 9-01-009 PRO
3 407 a  37.318270PRO

4 407 a  28.797800PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 a 8-05-00  45.816860 8-05-0010 PRO
21 407 a  45.165500PRO

23849465 MONTANE RICARDO JAVI 5 366 a 8-05-00  33.956820 8-05-0011 PRO
12 366 a  32.334140PRO

11 366 a  30.100000PRO

19 366 a  30.000000PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 4 407 a 8-05-00  29.488000 8-05-0012 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 21 594 a 8-05-00  28.943720 8-05-0013 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 21 872 a 7-04-29  36.636000 7-04-2914 PRO
3 872 a  36.636000PRO

4 872 a  34.650000PRO

30967893 TOBARES CARINA PAOLA 11 293 a 6-04-29  29.593630 6-04-2915 PRO
12 293 a  29.585130PRO

1 293 a  29.555130PRO

5 293 a  26.983800PRO

24 293 a  25.000000PRO

30446762 GIMENEZ ALFREDO SEBA 11 293 a 6-03-22  27.850380 6-03-2216 PRO
1 293 a  27.079080PRO

5 293 a  24.151000PRO

12 293 a  24.091000PRO

24 293 a  24.030000PRO

20482370 ARCO MANUEL DAVID 1 324 a 5-11-00  37.413790 5-11-0017 PRO
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5 324 a  27.000000PRO

26241569 PANELLA VERÓNICA EDI 17 364 a 4-04-00  39.035060 4-04-0018 PRO

18447976 CACERES AURORA ALEJA 7 411 a 4-04-00  36.800500 4-04-0019 PRO

20445144 LEDDA CLAUDIA ALEJAN 5 1121 a 4-04-00  36.740120 8-03-2720 PRO

26566942 CONTRERAS LAURA EMIL 8 358 a 4-04-00  36.458070 4-04-0021 PRO

20445144 LEDDA CLAUDIA ALEJAN 12 1121 a 4-04-00  32.500000 8-03-2722 PRO

26566942 CONTRERAS LAURA EMIL 19 358 a 4-04-00  31.458080 4-04-0023 PRO
24 358 a  29.900000PRO

25022209 ALTAMIRA MARIELA NOE 17 306 a 4-04-00  24.001820 4-04-0024 PRO

34853970 LEVADA ANDREINA RUTH 2 307 a 4-04-00  18.208000 4-04-0025 PRO

25222455 PITTON ROBERTO ANTON 1 324 a 3-05-00  30.406300 3-05-0026 PRO
5 324 a  28.280000PRO

25508598 GOMEZ ANGELICA BEATR 2 294 a 3-00-00  31.344000 3-00-0027 PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 a --  45.816860 --28 PRO
21 407 a  45.165500PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 a --  37.348270 --29 PRO
3 407 a  37.318270PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 2 186 a --  34.819000 --30 PRO
19 186 a  33.250000PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 4 407 a --  29.488000 --31 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 21 594 a --  28.943720 --32 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 a --  28.797800 --33 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 1 133 b1 10-08-06  32.900050 10-08-0634 PRO
9 133 b1  32.391550PRO

6 133 b1  32.305070PRO

28797168 CORTIANA JOSÉ HORACI 4 314 b1 10-08-06  30.488370 10-08-0635 PRO

27904654 COSAS ANA MARIA 2 307 b1 10-08-06  27.785870 10-08-0636 PRO

17618091 MERCADO NANCY MARIA 4 315 b1 9-02-00  35.894600 9-02-0037 PRO
4 306 b1  35.894600PRO

7 315 b1  25.904000PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 b1 9-01-00  33.348270 9-01-0038 PRO
3 407 b1  33.318270PRO

16061758 FIORELLI ROBERTO 4 411 b1 9-01-00  27.000000 9-01-0039 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 b1 9-01-00  24.797800 9-01-0040 PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 b1 8-05-00  41.816860 8-05-0041 PRO
21 407 b1  41.165500PRO

23849465 MONTANE RICARDO JAVI 5 366 b1 8-05-00  29.956820 8-05-0042 PRO
4 366 b1  26.725080PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 4 407 b1 8-05-00  25.488000 8-05-0043 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 3 872 b1 7-04-29  32.636000 7-04-2944 PRO
21 872 b1  32.636000PRO

4 872 b1  30.650000PRO

30967893 TOBARES CARINA PAOLA 19 293 b1 6-04-29  25.585130 6-04-2945 PRO
1 293 b1  25.555130PRO

30446762 GIMENEZ ALFREDO SEBA 1 293 b1 6-03-22  23.079080 6-03-2246 PRO
19 293 b1  23.001080PRO

20482370 ARCO MANUEL DAVID 1 324 b1 5-11-00  33.413790 5-11-0047 PRO

20445144 LEDDA CLAUDIA ALEJAN 5 1121 b1 4-04-00  32.740120 8-03-2748 PRO

26566942 CONTRERAS LAURA EMIL 8 358 b1 4-04-00  32.458070 4-04-0049 PRO
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18447976 CACERES AURORA ALEJA 4 411 b1 4-04-00  27.097000 4-04-0050 PRO

34853970 LEVADA ANDREINA RUTH 2 307 b1 4-04-00  14.208000 4-04-0051 PRO

25222455 PITTON ROBERTO ANTON 1 324 b1 3-05-00  26.406300 3-05-0052 PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 b1 --  41.816860 --53 PRO
21 407 b1  41.165500PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 b1 --  33.348270 --54 PRO
3 407 b1  33.318270PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 2 186 b1 --  30.819000 --55 PRO
8 186 b1  29.250000PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 4 407 b1 --  25.488000 --56 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 b1 --  24.797800 --57 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 b2 8-05-00  22.568220 8-05-0058 PRO
9 594 b2  21.141800PRO

3 594 b2  20.179500PRO

5 594 b2  20.160000PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 9 276 b2 7-04-29  30.157000 7-04-2959 PRO

20445144 LEDDA CLAUDIA ALEJAN 9 276 b2 4-04-00  31.521440 8-03-2760 PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 4 167 b2 --  27.970000 --61 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 b2 --  22.568220 --62 PRO
9 594 b2  21.141800PRO

3 594 b2  20.179500PRO

5 594 b2  20.160000PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 1 133 c 10-08-06  25.900050 10-08-0663 PRO
9 133 c  25.391550PRO

28797168 CORTIANA JOSÉ HORACI 4 314 c 10-08-06  23.488370 10-08-0664 PRO

27904654 COSAS ANA MARIA 2 307 c 10-08-06  20.785870 10-08-0665 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 4 133 c 10-08-06  18.534000 10-08-0666 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 c 8-05-00  17.568220 8-05-0067 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 9 276 c 7-04-29  25.157000 7-04-2968 PRO

30967893 TOBARES CARINA PAOLA 12 53 c 6-04-29  21.085130 6-04-2969 PRO
4 53 c  18.513800PRO

30446762 GIMENEZ ALFREDO SEBA 11 61 c 6-03-22  19.350380 6-03-2270 PRO
12 61 c  15.591000PRO

20482370 ARCO MANUEL DAVID 8 574 c 5-11-00  18.500000 5-11-0071 PRO
10 574 c  18.500000PRO

11 574 c  18.500000PRO

12 574 c  18.500000PRO

13 574 c  18.500000PRO

14 574 c  18.500000PRO

19 574 c  18.500000PRO

24 574 c  18.500000PRO

20445144 LEDDA CLAUDIA ALEJAN 9 276 c 4-04-00  26.521440 8-03-2772 PRO

34853970 LEVADA ANDREINA RUTH 2 307 c 4-04-00   7.208000 4-04-0073 PRO

25508598 GOMEZ ANGELICA BEATR 12 61 c 3-00-00  21.650000 3-00-0074 PRO
5 61 c  21.550000PRO

1 61 c  21.350000PRO

11 61 c  21.290000PRO

19 61 c  21.150000PRO
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24 61 c  21.060000PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 8 531 c --  24.750000 --75 PRO
2 167 c  24.319000PRO

4 167 c  22.970000PRO

9 167 c  22.750000PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 c --  17.568220 --76 PRO


